
DATE DAY HOLIDAY 

26th January Thursday Republic Day

5th February Sunday Mohd. Hazrat Ali Jayanti

5th February Sunday Ravidas Jayanti

18th February Saturday Maha Shiv Ratri

7th -8th  March Tuesday-Wednesday Holi

30th  March Thursday Ram Navmi

4th April Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti

7th  April Friday Good Friday

14th April Friday Ambedkar Jayanti

22nd April Saturday Eid-ul-Fitar

5th May Friday Budh Purnima

29th June Thursday Bakri Id/Eid-al-Adha

15th July Saturday Sawan Maha Shivratri

29th July Saturday Muharram

15th August Tuesday Independence Day

30th  August Wednesday Raksha Bandhan

6th September Wednesday Janmashtmi

28th September Thursday Eid-e-Milad

2nd October Monday Gandhi Jayanti

21st - 24th October Saturday-Tuesday Durga Pooja/Dussehera

12th - 15th November Sunday-Wednesday Diwali, Bhai Dooj

19th November Sunday Chhath Puja

27th November Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti

17th December Sunday Guru Teg Bahadur Shahidi Diwas

25th December Monday Christmas 

Examination Dates:
Unit Test-1 3rd week of July onwards
Half Yearly Examination 3rd week of September onwards
Unit Test-2 3rd week of November onwards
Pre Board Examination To be announced
Annual Examination To be announced
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